
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #04 Structural Steel & Miscellaneous Metals
   Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM

ADD Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
McKinney Steel & Sales, Inc.
Zion, IL

T.A. Bowman

Bloomingdale, IL 

X

X

X

Guardian Construction Products, Inc.

Naperville, IL 

$11,500.00 

$7,500.00 

$8,000.00 

$208,500.00 X

$236,320.00 X

$221,500.00 X X X X

XX X

X X X

X

X

X


