Community High School District 99 Transition Building Addition	Downers Grove, IL				Wight				
Monday November 7th, 2022 1:00 PM									
Bid Group #01									
Bid Package #04 Structural Steel & Misce	Ilaneous Metals								
Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #1 ADD	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2	ADDM #3	ADDM #4	ADDM #5	
McKinney Steel & Sales, Inc. Zion, IL	\$236,320.00	\$11,500.00	х	x	x	х	х	х	
T.A. Bowman Bloomingdale, IL	\$208,500.00	\$7,500.00	х	х	х	x	x	x	
Guardian Construction Products, Inc. Naperville, IL	\$221,500.00	\$8,000.00	x	x	x	x	х	х	